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Part#

035153
036319-V

036320
503515

035885
035085
034275
034273

037034
035251

037033

503609
503460-175

035281
035757
026267
036498
018389
036499
035342
035090
034900
013604
034904
034902

035237
035090
038576
034272
034274

035815
034276

012409
013731
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WARING
COMMERCIAL

314 Ella T. Grasso Ave.
Torrington, CT 06790
Tele. 1-800-269-6640

Fax 860-496-9017
www.waringcommercialproducts.com

Description

Eastman Jar Lid Cover
Vinyl Jar Cover

48 oz. Stainless Steel Container ONLY
48 oz. Stainless Steel Container Complete with Blending Assembly

Jar Pad

Hole Plug (4 required)
Sems (4 required)

B Gasket @1 required)

Drive Coupling 2 Gen. (on units after 11/15/2019)
Drive Coupling

Coupling Washer (on units after 11/15/2019)

Top Housing with Badge (on units after 9/28/2022)
Top Housing Assembly

Control Houising Front Bezel (on units after 9/28/2022)
Knob Cover

Screw

Speed Control Knob

O Ring

Speed Control Knob Insert
Control Panel

Screw (4 required)

PCB Cushion (2 required)
Washer (2 required)

Rubber Grommet (2 required)
Sems (2 required)

Control Housing Back Bezel (on units after 9/28/2022}
Screw (4 required)

Top Housing Control Seal (on units after 9/28/2022)
A Gasket @ required)

Screw (4 required)

Chiaphua Motor (on units after 6/4/2021)
ECM Motor

Small Crimp Connectors (5 required)
Cable Ties (6 required)



Catalog/Model WAI{I N
TBB17554 COMMERCIAL

314 Ella T. Grasso Ave.
Torrington, CT 06790
Tele. 1-800-269-6640

Fax 860-496-9017
www.waringcommercialproducts.com

Illustration# Part# Description
31 503483 Motor Housing with Dampeners
32 035124 Cordset
33 033619 Strain Relief
34 503480 Bottom Housing with Feet
035079 Bottom Housing ONLY
35 034274 Screw (4 required)
36 035088 Foot (4 required)
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THREELRE 036320
48 oz. Stainless Steel Container
Part No Longer Used
Sealant applied all round
these indicated areas.
= 036006
, Flat Neoprene Washer
‘(/_i (2 required on units after 4/17/2018)
S ~ Notes:
\ _ 035237
036541 Torque 100-125 in/Ibs Control Housing Back Bezel
Container Support

Sealant applied all around indicated areas.

< 026797 Dow Corning Sealant RTV 733
026796 Bearing Holder Gasket
.@Bearing Holder Washer Lubricant apphed to O Rlpg
Dow Corning 200 (R) Fluid
026795
Bearing Holder Nut
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